Bill Draft Number
Bill Type - Number
Short Title
Primary Sponsor

: LC0599
: HB 183

: Emphasize critical thinking in science education

: Clayton Fiscus (R) HD 46

Bill Actions - Current Bill Progress: Probably Dead

Bill Action Count: 20

Action - Most Recent First
(H) Died in Standing Committee

(H) Missed Deadline for General Bill Transmittal

(H) Tabled in Committee

(H) Hearing

(C) Introduced Bill Text Available Electronically

(H) First Reading

(H) Referred to Committee

(H) Introduced

(C) Draft Delivered to Requester
(C) Draft Ready for Delivery
(C) Draft in Assembly/Executive Director Review 01/02/2013
(C) Draft in Final Drafter Review

(C) Draft in Input/Proofing

(C) Draft in Final Drafter Review

(C) Bill Draft Text Available Electronically
(C) Draft in Input/Proofing

(C) Draft to Drafter - Edit Review [SAB]
(C) Draft in Legal Review

(C) Draft to Requester for Review

(C) Draft Request Received

Date

04/24/2013
02/28/2013
02/05/2013
01/25/2013
01/11/2013
01/11/2013
01/11/2013
01/10/2013
01/08/2013
01/03/2013

01/02/2013
01/02/2013
01/02/2013
12/27/2012
12/27/2012
12/24/2012
12/20/2012
11/16/2012
11/05/2012

Votes Yes Votes No Committee

(H) Education

(H) Education
(H) Education

(H) Education



Sponsor, etc.

Sponsor, etc.  Last Name/Organization First Name Mi

Requester Fiscus Clayton

Drafter McCracken Padraic

Primary Sponsor Fiscus Clayton

Subjects

Description Revenue/Approp. Vote Majority Req. Subject Code
Schools and Education Simple SCH

Additional Bill Information

Fiscal Note Probable: No
Preintroduction Required: N
Session Law Ch. Number:
DEADLINE
Category: General Bills
Transmittal Date: 02/28/2013
Return (with 2nd house amendments) Date: 04/08/2013

Section Effective Dates

No Records returned



