Bill Draft Number: LC0599 **Bill Type - Number:** HB 183

Short Title: Emphasize critical thinking in science education

Primary Sponsor: Clayton Fiscus (R) HD 46

Bill Actions - Current Bill Progress: Probably Dead

Bill Action Count: 20

Action - Most Recent First	Date	Votes Yes Votes No Committee
(H) Died in Standing Committee	04/24/2013	(H) Education
(H) Missed Deadline for General Bill Transmittal	02/28/2013	
(H) Tabled in Committee	02/05/2013	(H) Education
(H) Hearing	01/25/2013	(H) Education
(C) Introduced Bill Text Available Electronically	01/11/2013	
(H) First Reading	01/11/2013	
(H) Referred to Committee	01/11/2013	(H) Education
(H) Introduced	01/10/2013	
(C) Draft Delivered to Requester	01/08/2013	
(C) Draft Ready for Delivery	01/03/2013	
(C) Draft in Assembly/Executive Director Review	01/02/2013	
(C) Draft in Final Drafter Review	01/02/2013	
(C) Draft in Input/Proofing	01/02/2013	
(C) Draft in Final Drafter Review	01/02/2013	
(C) Bill Draft Text Available Electronically	12/27/2012	
(C) Draft in Input/Proofing	12/27/2012	
(C) Draft to Drafter - Edit Review [SAB]	12/24/2012	
(C) Draft in Legal Review	12/20/2012	
(C) Draft to Requester for Review	11/16/2012	
(C) Draft Request Received	11/05/2012	

Sponsor, etc.

Sponsor, etc. Last Name/Organization First Name Mi

Requester Fiscus Clayton
Drafter McCracken Padraic
Primary Sponsor Fiscus Clayton

Subjects

Description Revenue/Approp. Vote Majority Req. Subject Code

Schools and Education Simple SCH

Additional Bill Information

Fiscal Note Probable: No

Preintroduction Required: N Session Law Ch. Number:

DEADLINE

Category: General Bills

Transmittal Date: 02/28/2013

Return (with 2nd house amendments) Date: 04/08/2013

Section Effective Dates

No Records returned